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TABLE 139

ar to New uay

Mondays to Fridays  until 8 September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N00 2N02 1N68 2N06 1 74 2N10 2N12 2N14

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   1 1
 Catering facilities  

 London Paddington  (PAD)   d  0904
 Plymouth  (PL ) d  0905 1225
 Par  (PAR) ò  d  0600 0818 1005 1213 1325 1613 1823 2029
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0610 0828 1223 1623 1833 2039
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0616 0834 1229 1629 1839 2045
 Roche  (ROC) d  0621 0839 1234 1634 1844 2050
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0632 0850 1245 1645 1855 2101
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0640 0858 1253 1653 1903 2109
 New uay  (N ) a  0652 0910 1050 1305 1417 1705 1915 2121

Mondays to Fridays  from 11 September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N00 2N02 2N04 2N06 2N08 2N10 2N12 2N14

 London Paddington  (PAD)   d 
 Plymouth  (PL ) d 
 Par  (PAR) ò  d  0600 0818 1013 1213 1413 1613 1823 2029
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0610 0828 1023 1223 1423 1623 1833 2039
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0616 0834 1029 1229 1429 1629 1839 2045
 Roche  (ROC) d  0621 0839 1034 1234 1434 1634 1844 2050
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0632 0850 1045 1245 1445 1645 1855 2101
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0640 0858 1053 1253 1453 1653 1903 2109
 New uay  (N ) a  0652 0910 1105 1305 1505 1705 1915 2121

Saturdays  until 9 September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N00 1 66 2N04 2N06 1 79 2N10 2N12

 Days of operation/Notes   A
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   1 1

 Catering facilities  

 London Paddington  (PAD)   d  1135
 Plymouth  (PL ) d  0900 1501
 Par  (PAR) ò  d  0652 0950 1212 1412 1551 1813 2025
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0703 1223 1423 1824 2036
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0708 1228 1428 1829 2041
 Roche  (ROC) d  0713 1233 1433 1834 2046
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0724 1244 1444 1845 2057
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0732 1252 1452 1853 2105
 New uay  (N ) a  0743 1036 1303 1503 1638 1904 2116

Saturdays  from 1  September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N00 2N02 2N04 2N06 2N08 2N10 2N12

 London Paddington  (PAD)   d 
 Plymouth  (PL ) d 
 Par  (PAR) ò  d  0652 0925 1212 1412 1612 1813 2025
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0703 0936 1223 1423 1623 1824 2036
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0708 0941 1228 1428 1628 1829 2041
 Roche  (ROC) d  0713 0946 1233 1433 1633 1834 2046
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0724 0957 1244 1444 1644 1845 2057
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0732 1005 1252 1452 1652 1853 2105
 New uay  (N ) a  0743 1016 1303 1503 1703 1904 2116

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops on re uest

A From Bristol Temple Meads, see table 135
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TABLE 139

ar to New uay

Sundays  until 10 September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N00 2N02 1N77 1 79 2N06 2N08

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   1 1
 Catering facilities  

 London Paddington  (PAD)   d  1103
 Plymouth  (PL ) d  1118 1415
 Par  (PAR) ò  d  0900 1055 1208 1505 1733 1928
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0910 1743 1938
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0916 1752 1944
 Roche  (ROC) d  0921 1756 1949
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0932 1808 2000
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0940 1816 2008
 New uay  (N ) a  0952 1141 1256 1551 1827 2020

Sundays  from 17 September

 Operator   GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N02 2N04 2N06

 London Paddington  (PAD)   d 
 Plymouth  (PL ) d 
 Par  (PAR) ò  d  1004 1330 1635
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  1014 1340 1645
 Bugle  (BGL) d  1020 1346 1651
 Roche  (ROC) d  1025 1351 1656
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  1036 1402 1707
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  1044 1410 1715
 New uay  (N ) a  1056 1422 1727

For the complete service between London, lymouth and ar see table 135
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops on re uest
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TABLE 139

New uay to ar

Mondays to Fridays  until 8 September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N01 2N03 1A86 2N07 1A94 2N11 2N13 2N15

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   1 1
 Catering facilities  

 New uay  (N ) d  0712 0915 1118 1310 1455 1719 1922 2126
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0718 0921 1316 1725 1928 2132
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0725 0928 1323 1732 1935 2139
 Roche  (ROC) d  0736 0939 1334 1743 1946 2150
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0741 0944 1339 1748 1951 2155
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0748 0951 1346 1755 1958 2202
 Par  (PAR) ò  a  0801 1012 1204 1358 1541 1807 2011 2215
 Plymouth  (PL ) a  1635
 London Paddington  (PAD)   a  1629 2022

Mondays to Fridays  from 11 September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N01 2N03 2N05 2N07 2N09 2N11 2N13 2N15

 New uay  (N ) d  0712 0915 1109 1310 1510 1719 1922 2126
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0718 0921 1115 1316 1516 1725 1928 2132
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0725 0928 1122 1323 1523 1732 1935 2139
 Roche  (ROC) d  0736 0939 1133 1334 1534 1743 1946 2150
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0741 0944 1138 1339 1539 1748 1951 2155
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0748 0951 1145 1346 1546 1755 1958 2202
 Par  (PAR) ò  a  0801 1004 1157 1358 1559 1807 2011 2215
 Plymouth  (PL ) a 
 London Paddington  (PAD)   a 

Saturdays  until 9 September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N01 1A84 2N05 2N07 1 98 2N11 2 97

 Days of operation/Notes   A
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   1 1

 Catering facilities  

 New uay  (N ) d  0748 1114 1310 1530 1714 1908 2120
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0754 1316 1536 1914 2126
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0801 1323 1543 1921 2133
 Roche  (ROC) d  0812 1334 1554 1932 2144
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0817 1339 1559 1937 2149
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0822 1344 1609 1942 2154
 Par  (PAR) ò  a  0838 1200 1400 1625 1800 1958 2209
 Plymouth  (PL ) a  1252 1852 2314
 London Paddington  (PAD)   a  1557

Saturdays  from 1  September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N01 2N03 2N05 2N07 2N09 2N11 2 97

 New uay  (N ) d  0748 1020 1310 1510 1710 1908 2120
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  0754 1026 1316 1516 1716 1914 2126
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  0801 1033 1323 1523 1723 1921 2133
 Roche  (ROC) d  0812 1044 1334 1534 1734 1932 2144
 Bugle  (BGL) d  0817 1049 1339 1539 1739 1937 2149
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  0822 1054 1344 1544 1744 1942 2154
 Par  (PAR) ò  a  0838 1110 1400 1600 1800 1958 2209
 Plymouth  (PL ) a  2314
 London Paddington  (PAD)   a 

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops on re uest

A To Bristol Parkway, see table 135
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TABLE 139

New uay to ar

Sundays  until 10 September

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N01 2N03 1A89 1A97 2N07 2N09

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   1 1
 Catering facilities  

 New uay  (N ) d  0954 1149 1330 1716 1830 2024
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  1000 1155 2030
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  1007 1202 2037
 Roche  (ROC) d  1018 1213 2048
 Bugle  (BGL) d  1023 1218 2053
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  1028 1227 2058
 Par  (PAR) ò  a  1043 1243 1416 1809 1915 2114
 Plymouth  (PL ) a  1501 1902
 London Paddington  (PAD)   a  1822 2228

Sundays  from 17 September

 Operator   GW GW GW
 Train ID   2N03 2N05 2N09

 New uay  (N ) d  1058 1425 1755
  uintrell Downs  ( UI) d  1104 1431 1801
 St Columb Road  (SCR) d  1111 1438 1808
 Roche  (ROC) d  1122 1449 1819
 Bugle  (BGL) d  1127 1454 1824
 Lu ulyan  (LU ) d  1133 1500 1830
 Par  (PAR) ò  a  1147 1515 1845
 Plymouth  (PL ) a 
 London Paddington  (PAD)   a 

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops on re uest


